Klasa I a

1. Franciszek Kuklinski
2.Bartosz Urbanowicz
3.Milena Strugata
4.Filip Domitrz

B.Aleksander Modzelewski

6.Maja Zoto
7.Dawid Wierzbicki
8.Matfii Klishor
9.Julia Markowska
10.Maja Wizgier

Klasa I b

1. Artur Grobicki

2. Agata Gwara

3. Jakub Kowara

4. Szymon Mikotajczyk
5. Zuzanna Palczewska
6. Blanka Podbielska
7. Lena Skarzynska

8. Oliwia Tarazewicz
9. Pola Wysocka
10.Piotr Zacharewicz
11. Sebastian Zduniak
12.0Olivier Kowalik
13.Lena Koc

14 Hubert Ziajko
15.Kaja Filutowska



Klasa I ¢

Nikodem Adaszewski
Nikola Czepukajtys
Maja Harasim
Dominika Kuzawinska
Nikola Proncewska
Tatiana Sadowska
Lidia Tomaszewska
Tytus Tomkiewicz
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Tymon Tondera

Klasa II a

. Stefan Balcer

. Adam Cimochowski
. Marek Herman

. Ewa Kaliszuk

1

2

3

4

5. Karolina Mickiewicz
6. Oliwia Patamarczuk
7. Emilia Piérkowska

8. Iga Piwowarczyk

9. Amelia Rymkiewicz
10. Szymon Urbaniak



Klasa III a

tukasz Borowik
Oliwia Chodnicka
Natalia Dabrowska
Dominik Dabrowski
Mateusz Graczewski
Igor Gradzki

Paula Kalinowska
Kacper Kotacz
Agata Kulik

10. Piotr Puszkarewicz
11. Patryk Sokotowski
12.Lena Sowul
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13.Wiktoria Strzeséniewska

Klasa III b

Krystian Babinski
Angelika Borkowska
Kornelia Czyzewska
Klaudia Filutowska
Piotr Kalinowski
Dominik Karbowski
Szymon Kmicinski
Zuzanna Kurowska
Lena Matysiuk

Vo ® NO O~ wnNh s

10.Karolina Niewiarowska
11. Aleksander Pawetek
12 Nikola Penkiewicz
13.Zuzanna Skawinska
14.Maja Stowikowska
15.Fabian Szulinski
16.Piotr Utanowicz
17.Jakub Zduniak
18.Nikita Vertsinskyi



Klasa III c Klasa III b

Kinga Bernchard Eliza Borkowska

Krzysztof Andruk
Hanna Dabkowska

. tucja Czapczyk
. Maja Dziato-Miller
. Maja Narolewska

1.

2

3

4 Igor Dybowski
5. Nikola Poptawska

6

7

8

9

Kacper Lutow

. Natasza Rézycka Mateusz Markisz

. Zuzanna Skalimowska Zuzahna Siwek

. Aleksander Sokotowski Karolina Truszkowska

NV NO Ok wnNh s

Dominik Wadotowski Gabriel Koficzyto

10.0liwia Wo jewnik 10.Dominik Wiszniewski

11. Alex Zdrojkowsk 11. Judyta Modzelewska
12.Dominik Zubrzycki

13.Kacper Zubrzycki



NaijwyzZsza srednia indywidualna:

1. Antonina Kaczmarczyk klasaIVB 6,0 wzorowe
2. Adrianna Ramotowska klasa VIB 6,0 wzorowe
3. Weronika Stupak klasa VI B 6,0 wzorowe

Najlepsze klasy:

I miejsce - klasa IV b $rednia 5,0
IT miejsce - klasa V b Srednia 4,69
ITI miejsce - klasa IV a $rednia 4,61



Klasa IV a

1. Zuzanna Kasprzyk 591 wzorowe
2. Julia Sottys 5,82 wzorowe
3. Milena Rymkiewicz 5,64 wzorowe
4. Agnieszka Karpuk 5,55 wzorowe
5. Natasza Glowacka 5,45 wzorowe
6. Zuzanna Kumkowska 5,36 wzorowe
7. Julia Zdunczyk 5,36 wzorowe
8. Anna Chilicka 5,09 wzorowe
9. Gabriela Krysinska 5,09 wzorowe
10. Dominik Wojewnik 4 91 bardzo dobre
11. Karol Danowski 482 wzorowe
Klasa IV ¢

1. Zuzanna Karczmarczyk 5,50 wzorowe
2. Daria Stupak 5,45 wzorowe
3. Filip Szymaszko 5,45 wzorowe
4. Krzysztof Zakrzewski 5,27 bardzo dobre
5. tucja Dabrowska 5,18 wzorowe
6. Magdalena Skulimowska 5,18 wzorowe
7. Alicja Cimochowska 5,09 wzorowe
8. Amelia Oponska 5,09 wzorowe
9. Wojciech Zawadzki 5,00 wzorowe



Klasa IV b

4. Antonina Kaczmarczyk 6,0 wzorowe
5. Konrad Piwowarczyk 5,82 wzorowe
6. Gabriela Borkowska 5,73 wzorowe
7. Kinga Markowska 5,73 wzorowe
8. Michalina Murzynowska 5,73 wzorowe
9. Karolina Warsiewicz 5,64 wzorowe
10.Piotr Wittlieb 5,64 wzorowe
11. Natalia Kosak 5,65 wzorowe
12.Gabriela Wadotowska 5,45 wzorowe
13. Tatiana Karpienko 5,18 bardzo dobre
14.Szymon Pudlis 5,09 bardzo dobre
15.Piotr Wenda 5,09 wzorowe
16.0liwia Cho jnowska 5,00 bardzo dobre
17.Martyna Baginska 4 91 bardzo dobre
18.0liwier Kowalewski 491 bardzo dobre
19.Jakub Michalik 491 bardzo dobre

20. Anna Barszczewska 4 82 wzorowe



Klasa V a

1. Oliwia Krysinska

2. Wiktoria Siwek

3. Oliwia Chilicka

4. Patrycja Modzelewska

Klasa V b

Czajkowska Maja
Antonina Gradzka
Kalina Tondera

Anna Zawadzka
Aleksandra Borkowska
Jakub Chodorowski
Dawid Wegrowski
Nataniel Bogdziewicz

NV NOo Ok wh s

. Stanistaw Ostatkiewicz
10. Magdalena Wasilewska
11. Barttomiej Budzifiski
12 . Wiktoria Chilicka
13.Aleksandra Chilmon
14.Filip Dabkowski
15.Elzbieta Prostko
16.Mikotaj Sobolewski

573
555
5,18
491

5,73
5,64
5,36
5,36
5,18
5,18
5,09
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,91
491
491
4,82
4,82
4,82

wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobra

wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre
wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre
bardzo dobre
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre



Klasa VI a

1. Julia Szostak 5,8 wzorowe

2. Aleksandra Herbszt 5,7 wzorowe

3. Amelia Ztotoch 5,5 wzorowe

4. Barbara Wrona 5,33 wzorowe

5. Michat Biedrzycki 5,3 wzorowe

6. Julia Czepukajtys 5,2 wzorowe

7. Dominika Kowalska 5,2 wzorowe

8. Maciej Zielinski 5,2 bardzo dobre
9. Wiktoria Milanowska 51 wzorowe
10.Weronika J6zefowicz 4,8 wzorowe
Klasa VI b

1. Adrianna Ramotowska 6,0 wzorowe

2. Weronika Stupak 6,0 wzorowe

3. Magdalena Szyszkowska 5,6 wzorowe

4. Ewelina Bokuniewicz 55 wzorowe

5. Adam Orzechowski 5,0 bardzo dobre
6. Martyna Wasilewska 49 wzorowe



Klasa VII a

1. Jakub Bugata

2. Aleksandra Dzwilewska
3. Krzysztof Kondracki
4. Emilia Ignatowicz

5. Martyna Jasionowska
6. Maja Zotno

7. Eliza Wisniewska

8. Julia Zielinska

Klasa VII b

1. Chodorowski Samuel
2. Patrycja Kietczewska
3. Damian Sulewski

5,79
5,79
543
5,07
50

50

4,93
4,93

5,36
53 6
5,00

wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre

wzorowe
wzorowe
bardzo dobre



